
Format of holding of specified securities 

1 Name of Entity: Angul Energy Limited 

2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security Unlisted- ISIN- INE257J01027 

3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) 

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending - 06/02/2023 (Post) 

b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment 

4 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

Particulars Yes* No* 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes 

6 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

7 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:- 

True Copy 
Angul Ene79y Limited 

‘'"e_.-C ‘r,  rkn-if tah y 

(Rupesh Purwar) 
Company Secretary 



Table I Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Cate- 

gory 
Category of shareholder 

Nos. of share- 

holders 

No. of fully paid up 

equity shares held 

No. of Partly paid-up 

equity shares held 

No. of shares 

underlying 

Depository Receipts 

Total nos. shares held 

Shareholding as a % of 

total no. of shares 

(calculated as per SCRR, 

1957) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities 

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

Shareholding, as a % 

assuming full 

c onversion of 

convertible securities 

( as a percentage of 

diluted share capital) 

Number of Locked in 

shares 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise 

encumbered 

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized form 

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) = (1V).a(V). (VI) (VIII) 

As a % of (AalFla.C2) 

(IX) (X) (XI). (VII).(X) 

As a % of (A+134.C2) 

(XII) (XI I) (XIV) 

No of Voting Rights 

Total as a % of (A.14,C) 

No. 

Asa %of 

total 

Shares 

held 

No. 
Asa % of total 

Shares held 

Class 

eg: X 

Class 

egY 
Total (a) (b) (a) (b) 

(A)  
Promoter & Promoter 

Group 
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

(B)  Public 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

(C)  Non Promoter- Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

(C1)  Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

(C2)  
Shares held by Employee 

Trusts 
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Category & Name of the Shareholders 

Entity Type i.e. 
promoter OR 

promoter group 
entity (except 

promoter) 

No. of 
shareholder 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held 

Partly paid-up 
equity shares 

held 

Nos. of shares 
undedying 
Depository 

Receipts 

Total nos. shares 
held 

Shareholding % 
calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible securities 
(including Warrants) 

Shareholding, as a 
%assurning11.111 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities ( as a 
Percentage 
diluted share 

capital) 

Number of Locked in shares 
Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 
form 

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI= III*114V) Asa %of (A.I.B.,C7) 
(WI) 

(VIII) (IX) DO = (/1)+(1X) as a% 
of A+13.172 

(XI) (XII) (XIII) 

No of Voting Rights 
Total as a %of 
Total Voting 

rights 

No. 
Asa %of total 

Shares held 
No. 

Asa %of total 
shares held 

Can't Class V Total (e) (b) (a) Oil 
(1) 

(a)  
(b)  
(c)  
(d)  

(i) 

Indian 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Central Government/ State Government(s) 
Financial Institutions/ Banks 
Any Other (specify) 

Bodies Corporate 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0.00 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

000 

0 

0 
0 

0 
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

(2) 

(a)  

(b)  
(c)  

(d)  

(e)  

Foreign 

Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ 
Foreign Individuals) 
Government 
Institutions 

Foreign Portfolio Investor 

Any Other (specify) 
Name (xyz...) 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

0 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

Note: 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The term "Encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEEP (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. 

Table II_Prornoter Group Share 



Table III . Statement show ng shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

SN Gtegory a Name of the shareholders Nos. of 

shareholders 

No. of fully mid up 

equity shares held 

Parth/ paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

No. of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Total nos. shares 

held 

Shareholding % 

calculated as per 

SCRR, 19S7 As a% 

of (Av..) 

Number of Voting tights held in each Hass of securities 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warn.) 

Shareholding, as 

• % ramming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities ( as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) 

Number of Locked in 

Mares 

umber of Shares 

ple

N

dged or otherwise 

encumbered Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialised 

form 

Sub-categorization of shares 

No of Voting Rights Tour.. 

% of Total 
young 

pie,. 

No. (a) As a % of 
total 

Shares 

held(b) 

No. (a) As a % of 

total 
Shares 

held(b) 

Simiehoisliog(No. of shares) under 

Class eg: X Class er y Total Sub- 

category(I) 

Sub- 

mMtorY(S) 

Sub-

osterm/fill) 

(1) (m) (01) (IV) (V) (VI) e (iil)s( iV)+(V) 
(VII) As a % of 

(Aell.C2) 
NM (IX) 

(R). (M)*(M). •) 
%of (A.M4C2) 

(XI) (XII) (XIII) (XIV) 

1 Institutions (Domestic) 

(a)  Mutual Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(b)  Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(c)  Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(d)  Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(e)  insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(fl Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(6) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(h)  Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(i)  NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(1) Other Financial Institutions 0 o o 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 

(k) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

Sub Total (0)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

2 institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(a)  Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(b)  Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(c)  Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(d)  Foreign Portfolio Investors Category) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(e)  Foreign Portfolio Investors Category!, 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(f)  Overseas Deposltortes(holding DRs) (balancing figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(g( Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

Foreign institutional investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

Foreign Bank 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

Sub Total (0)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

3 Centre Government/ State Government(s) 

(a)  Centre) Government/ President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(b)  State Government/ Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(C) 

Shareholding by Companies or Oodles Corporate where 

Central / State Government is a promoter 
0 0 0 0 o OM 0 0 0 

 
0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 

Sub Total (BP) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

o Non-Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(a)  Associate companies/Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 a 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(b)  

Directors and their relatives (excluding Independent 

Directors and nominee Directors) 
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(C) Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(DI 

Relatives of promoters (other then 'Immediate relatives' 

of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter 

Group' category) 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(E) 

Trusts where my person belonging to 'Promoter and 

Promoter Group' category Is Yrustee',.beneficiary% or 

'author of the trust" 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(0) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPP) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(g)  

I. Resident Individual holding nominal share capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(h)  

Ii. Resident Individual holding nominal share capital in 

excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(I) Non Resident Indians (NRls) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(1) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(k) Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(I) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

(in) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

Trust. 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

Body Corp-Ltd Liability Partnership 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

Hindu Undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

Oversees Bodies Corporates 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

Trust (Employees) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

Clearing Member 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

Other Directors / Relatives 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

Sub Total (5)(4) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

Total Public Shareholding (11)=. (13)(1).(B)(2).(13)(3).M(0) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 

Details of the 

Details of 

Note: 

shareholders acting as persons in Concert including the r Shareholding No. and %): 

s number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demet/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

holding 1% or more than 1% of shares of the listed entity. Column no.(XlIl)is not applicable in the above format. 

In the respective columns to the extent information meltable and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian. 

4 in the order prescribed in the above format. If a shareholder is falling under more than one category, then the same shall be classified M the categoryfelling first In the order prescribed in the above format. Shareholding under any of the categories shall be unique 

of shares)under the following subcategories: 

entity or have the right to nominate a representative(i.e. Director)on the board of the listed entity. 

4   ' 4  

Name of shareholders % 

NIL 

Shares whkh remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such 

the shareholders 

may be disclosed 

be carried out 

on shareholdIng(no 

of the listed 

listed entity. 

No. of shareholders 

0 

not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

format needs to be disclosed along with the names of 

Information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same 

and disclosure of each shareholder category should 

of shares under column no.(xV) will be based 

who are represented by a nominee Director on the board 

who have entered into shareholder agreement with the 

acting as persons in concert with promoters. 

(S) Sub-categorization 

(5) PAN would 

(2) The above 

(3) W.r.t. the 

(A) Categorization 

(I) Shareholder 

(II) Shareholder 

(11I) Shareholders 

Table 111_Public Shareholding 



Table IV - Statement showing sha eholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Category & Name of the 

Shareholders 
PAN 

No. of 

sharehol 

der 

No. of fully paid 

up equity 

shares held 

Partly paid- 

up equity 

shares held 

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Total nos. 

shares 

held 

Shareholding % 

calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 

Number of Voting Rights held in each 

class of securities 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

Total Shareholding, as a 

%assuming full 

conversion of convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of diluted 

share capital) 

Number of Locked in 

shares 

Number of Shares pledged 

or otherwise encumbered 

Number of equity 

shares held In 

dematerialized form 

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII = 

IV*V.I.VI) 

As a %of (A.B*C2) 

(VIII) 

(IX) (X) (XI) = (V11).(X) as a %of 

A*13*C2 

(XII) (XIII) (XIV) 

(Not Applicable) 

No of Voting Rights 

Total as a % 

of Total 

Voting 

rights 

No. 

As a % of 

total Shares 

held 

No. (not 

appli-cable) 

As a % of total 

shares held 

(Not 

applicable) 

Classy Class V 

0 

Total le) (b) ( a) (b) 

(1)  

(a) 

Custodian/DR Holder 

Name of DR Holder (if 

available) 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0  0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 

NA 

0 

(2)  
Employee Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI (Share based 

Employee Benefit) 

Regulations, 2014) 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 

Total Non-Promoter- Non Public 

Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)*(C)(2) 
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0 

Note 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available, 



Table V- Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners 

SR NO Details of the significant beneficial owner (I) Details of the egistered owner (II) 
Particulars of the shares in which significant beneficial interest is held 

by the beneficial owner (Ill) 

Date of creation / acquisition of 

significant 

beneficial interest ( IV) 

Name PAN Nationality Name PAN Nationality Number of Shares 

Shareholding as a %of total no. of 

shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) 

Asa % of (11+13-iC2) 

NIL 



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

 

Particulars Approved limits Limits utilized 

 

NIL 

 

 


